Chipping Show Fell Race 2014

Race
Pos. Name
1 SHAW, Martin
2 CHIPPENDALE, Mark
3 NEWTON, Andrew
4 MCCARRON, Stephen
5 HURST, Martin
6 WALSH, Paul
7 RAINFORD, John
8 MATHER, Phil
9 RICE, Caitlin
10 ARMSTRONG, Andrew
11 SHARKEY, Robert
12 HORROCKS, Brian
13 FAULPS, Colin
14 DAVIES, Richard
15 GOORNEY, Joanna
16 PENNINGTON, Martin
17 ERNILL, Mike
18 SHAW, Iain
19 GREENHALGH, Josie
20 NEWBOROUGH, Crispin
21 MARTIN, Alan
22 MADDOCKS, Ellie
23 DAVIES, Geraint
24 OXLEY, Simon
25 COOKSON, Ian
26 MARSH, Jon
27 CHARTERS, Ian
28 CARTER, Peter
29 FISHER, Lesley
30 MELLOR, Richard
31 HORROCKS, David
32 BREEZE, Graham
33 FLEURIOT, Elaine
34 LITTLE, Kieran
35 WOLFENDALE, Ian
36 NICHOL, Don
37 SAMMON, Mark
38 WALSH, Paul
39 LONEY, Christian
40 KIRK, Russell
41 VARLEY, Tony
42 OULTON, Greg
43 MITCHINSON, James
44 KAYE, Gordon

Men's Team
1 Bowland FR
2 Preston H.
3 Lostock AC
4 Clayton le Moors H.

Ladies Team
No finishers

Team
Brecon AC

Bowland FR

Preston H.

Sale H.

Pudsey & Bramley AC
Bowland FR

Preston H.

Lonsdale FR
Glossopdale H.
Clayton le Moors H.
Lostock AC

Clayton le Moors H.
Lostock AC

Bowland FR

Lytham St Annes RRC

Lostock AC
Horwich RMI H.

Preston H.
Lonsdale FR

Settle H.
Bowland FR

Bowland FR
Preston H.
Burnden RR

Clayton le Moors H.
Wharfedale H.
Pennine FR

Pennine FR
Burnden RR
SELOC

Bowland FR

Greenfield H.
Horwich RMI H.
Lytham St Annes RRC

Bingley H & AC

21
28
37
46

Sat. 23rd August 2014

Category
Veteran 40 Men

Veteran 40 Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Veteran 40 Men
Veteran 50 Men
Senior Men
Senior Ladies
Veteran 40 Men
Senior Men
Veteran 50 Men
Senior Men
Veteran 50 Men

Veteran 40 Ladies

Senior Men
Veteran 40 Men
Veteran 40 Men

Veteran 40 Ladies

Senior Men
Veteran 40 Men
Senior Ladies
Senior Men
Veteran 50 Men
Veteran 60 Men
Veteran 50 Men
Veteran 60 Men
Veteran 40 Men

Veteran 50 Ladies

Veteran 40 Men
Veteran 50 Men
Veteran 65 Men

Veteran 40 Ladies

Senior Men

Veteran 50 Men
Veteran 50 Men
Veteran 40 Men
Veteran 65 Men
Senior Men

Senior Men

Veteran 65 Men
Veteran 40 Men
Veteran 65 Men
Veteran 60 Men

Time
1:05:10
1:06:41
1:08:10
1:08:21
1:09:06
1:11:14
1:12:20
1:12:26
1:13:42
1:15:45
1:16:22
1:17:20
1:18:12
1:18:37
1:19:59
1:23:02
1:23:06
1:23:43
1:23:47
1:25:46
1:26:03
1:26:08
1:27:14
1:28:26
1:28:30
1:29:15
1:30:51
1:32:24
1:32:42
1:34:02
1:34:08
1:37:55
1:39:08
1:39:57
1:40:17
1:42:26
1:43:00
1:43:32
1:44:00
1:48:48
1:53:24
1:54:19
2:07:57
2:15:42



